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	Юниоры-1 Дкл Латина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Место
	Партнер
	Партнерша
	ТСК
	Тренеры
	Тур 1
	
	Тур 2
	
	Тур 3
	
	Тур 4
	
	Тур 5
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	Сумма

	1
	Матьяш Алексей
	Погоржельская Алина
	Современник
	Симонова О, Аванесян А
	2
	65
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	135

	2
	Хмелев Олег
	Пахомова Дарья
	Тайм
	Левченко Андрей
	3
	60
	2
	65
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	125

	3
	Алексеев Евгений
	Шкурикова Галина
	Ритм, Петрозавод
	Запорожец Ольга
	1
	70
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	70

	4
	Сафронов Вячеслав
	Архангельская Ульяна
	Эсперанса
	Багаутдинов Радик, Ева
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	70

	5
	Бусарев Вадим
	Чижикова Анна
	Эсперанса
	Горбачев Де, Карина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	65

	6
	Макейченков Алексей
	Филимонова Александра
	Стиль
	Москалева О, Белая О
	
	0
	3
	60
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	60
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